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Position

City Manager

PW Dir/City Engineer
Chief Of Corrections
Chief Of Police
Director Of Finance
Director Of HR
Police Officer

Police Corporal
Police Commander
Police Officer

Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Public Safety Disp |l
Police Officer

Police Commander
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Public Safety Supervis
Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Water Prod Oper IlI
Accounting Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Department
110 City Manager
410 Engineering
276 Modified Ccf
200 Police

170 Finance
120 Personnel
200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

720 Water Production
170 Finance
200 Police

200 Police

Total Wages

$245,849
$183,549
$179,033
$173,803
$166,977
$156,963
$143,997
$138,644
$137,429
$136,866
$135,193
$130,578
$129,361
$126,529
$122,855
$122,726
$120,672
$118,459
$115,735
$114,805
$111,605
$109,136
$108,827
$108,647
$108,450
$107,896
$107,088
$107,076
$106,476
$106,210
$105,578



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Wwtp Superintendent
Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Planner

Police Officer

Water Prod Supervisor
Water Prod & Dist Su
Assoc Engineer/Pw Insp
Police Officer

Police Officer
Recreation Manager
Transportation Mgr
Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Safety Disp |
Police Officer

Police Officer

Assoc Engineer/Pw Insp
Police Officer

Public Safety Disp |
Police Officer

Police Officer

Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

570 Sewer Operations
200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

125 Planning
200 Police

720 Water Production
720 Water Production
410 Engineering
200 Police

200 Police

610 Recreation
350 Transit

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

410 Engineering
200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

200 Police

$105,336
$104,960
$104,261
$104,004
$103,673
$102,718
$101,797
$100,478
$99,965
$99,733
$97,934
$97,365
$96,384
$96,264
$94,773
$94,736
$93,533
$92,781
$92,741
$92,583
$91,490
$91,176
$90,852
$90,228
$87,867
$87,818
$87,730
$87,380
$86,751
$86,448
$85,586
$85,231



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Police Officer

Assoc Eng/Wtr Coord.
HR Manager

Public Safety Disp |
Correctional Officer
Police Officer

Econ. Dev.Specialist
C.L.S. Coordinator
Water Dist Super
Operations Super.
City Clerk

Senior Accountant
Wwtp Supervisor
Police Corporal
Wwtp Operator Ill
Equip Repair Super.
Wwtp Grade Il Oper.
Corrections Captain
Water Prod. Oper. |
Animal Control Super
Police Commander
Water Dist & Utl Sup
Solid Waste Superv.
Water Prod. Oper. |
Park/Bldg Maint Super
Animal Control Ofcr
Wwtp Grade Il Oper.
Public Safety Disp |
Public Safety Disp |
Correctional Lieut
Equipment Operator

Correctional Officer

Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

200 Police

410 Engineering

120 Human Resources
200 Police

276 Modified Ccf

200 Police

955 Cdbg HUD

140 City Info. System
720 Water Production
540 Refuse Collection
160 City Clerk

170 Finance

570 Sewer Operations
200 Police

570 Sewer Operations
900 Central Garage
570 Sewer Operations
276 Modified Ccf

720 Water Production
204 Animal Control
200 Police

720 Water Production
540 Refuse Collection
720 Water Production
600 Parks

204 Animal Control
570 Sewer Operations
200 Police

200 Police

276 Modified Ccf

300 Streets

276 Modified Ccf

$85,019
$84,867
$84,354
$83,375
$81,923
$80,950
$80,419
$80,353
$79,849
$79,555
$79,344
$79,070
$78,834
$75,611
$71,368
$70,849
$70,292
$70,215
$69,894
$69,867
$68,647
$68,489
$67,774
$67,145
$67,001
$66,865
$65,865
$65,095
$64,993
$64,892
$64,806
$64,502



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Records Super
Wwtp Grade Il Oper.
Police Officer

Water Prod. Oper. |
Bldgs Maint Supervis

Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

200 Police
570 Sewer Operations
200 Police
720 Water Production

800 Government Bldgs.

$64,251
$63,219
$63,189
$62,745
$62,602



