	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Delano	110 City Manager	\$245,849
2.	PW Dir/City Engineer		Delano	410 Engineering	\$183,549
3.	Chief Of Corrections		Delano	276 Modified Ccf	\$179,033
4.	Chief Of Police		Delano	200 Police	\$173,803
5.	Director Of Finance		Delano	170 Finance	\$166,977
6.	Director Of HR		Delano	120 Personnel	\$156,963
7.	Police Officer		Delano	200 Police	\$143,997
8.	Police Corporal		Delano	200 Police	\$138,644
9.	Police Commander		Delano	200 Police	\$137,429
10.	Police Officer		Delano	200 Police	\$136,866
11.	Police Corporal		Delano	200 Police	\$135,193
12.	Police Sergeant		Delano	200 Police	\$130,578
13.	Police Officer		Delano	200 Police	\$129,361
14.	Police Corporal		Delano	200 Police	\$126,529
15.	Police Sergeant		Delano	200 Police	\$122,855
16.	Police Corporal		Delano	200 Police	\$122,726
17.	Police Officer		Delano	200 Police	\$120,672
18.	Police Sergeant		Delano	200 Police	\$118,459
19.	Public Safety Disp II		Delano	200 Police	\$115,735
20.	Police Officer		Delano	200 Police	\$114,805
21.	Police Commander		Delano	200 Police	\$111,605
22.	Police Sergeant		Delano	200 Police	\$109,136
23.	Police Sergeant		Delano	200 Police	\$108,827
24.	Public Safety Supervis		Delano	200 Police	\$108,647
25.	Police Officer		Delano	200 Police	\$108,450
26.	Police Sergeant		Delano	200 Police	\$107,896
27.	Police Officer		Delano	200 Police	\$107,088
28.	Water Prod Oper III		Delano	720 Water Production	\$107,076
29.	Accounting Manager		Delano	170 Finance	\$106,476
30.	Police Officer		Delano	200 Police	\$106,210
31.	Police Officer		Delano	200 Police	\$105,578

32.	Wwtp Superintendent	Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$105,336
33.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$104,960
34.	Police Corporal	Delano	200 Police	\$104,261
35.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$104,004
36.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$103,673
37.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$102,718
38.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$101,797
39.	Police Corporal	Delano	200 Police	\$100,478
40.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$99,965
41.	Police Corporal	Delano	200 Police	\$99,733
42.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$97,934
43.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$97,365
44.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$96,384
45.	Senior Planner	Delano	125 Planning	\$96,264
46.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$94,773
47.	Water Prod Supervisor	Delano	720 Water Production	\$94,736
48.	Water Prod & Dist Su	Delano	720 Water Production	\$93,533
49.	Assoc Engineer/Pw Insp	Delano	410 Engineering	\$92,781
50.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$92,741
51.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$92,583
52.	Recreation Manager	Delano	610 Recreation	\$91,490
53.	Transportation Mgr	Delano	350 Transit	\$91,176
54.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$90,852
55.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$90,228
56.	Public Safety Disp I	Delano	200 Police	\$87,867
57.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$87,818
58.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$87,730
59.	Assoc Engineer/Pw Insp	Delano	410 Engineering	\$87,380
60.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$86,751
61.	Public Safety Disp I	Delano	200 Police	\$86,448
62.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$85,586
63.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$85,231

64.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$85,019
65.	Assoc Eng/Wtr Coord.	Delano	410 Engineering	\$84,867
66.	HR Manager	Delano	120 Human Resources	\$84,354
67.	Public Safety Disp I	Delano	200 Police	\$83,375
68.	Correctional Officer	Delano	276 Modified Ccf	\$81,923
69.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$80,950
70.	Econ. Dev.Specialist	Delano	955 Cdbg HUD	\$80,419
71.	C.I.S. Coordinator	Delano	140 City Info. System	\$80,353
72.	Water Dist Super	Delano	720 Water Production	\$79,849
73.	Operations Super.	Delano	540 Refuse Collection	\$79,555
74.	City Clerk	Delano	160 City Clerk	\$79,344
75.	Senior Accountant	Delano	170 Finance	\$79,070
76.	Wwtp Supervisor	Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$78,834
77.	Police Corporal	Delano	200 Police	\$75,611
78.	Wwtp Operator III	Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$71,368
79.	Equip Repair Super.	Delano	900 Central Garage	\$70,849
80.	Wwtp Grade II Oper.	Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$70,292
81.	Corrections Captain	Delano	276 Modified Ccf	\$70,215
82.	Water Prod. Oper. I	Delano	720 Water Production	\$69,894
83.	Animal Control Super	Delano	204 Animal Control	\$69,867
84.	Police Commander	Delano	200 Police	\$68,647
85.	Water Dist & Utl Sup	Delano	720 Water Production	\$68,489
86.	Solid Waste Superv.	Delano	540 Refuse Collection	\$67,774
87.	Water Prod. Oper. I	Delano	720 Water Production	\$67,145
88.	Park/Bldg Maint Super	Delano	600 Parks	\$67,001
89.	Animal Control Ofcr	Delano	204 Animal Control	\$66,865
90.	Wwtp Grade II Oper.	Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$65,865
91.	Public Safety Disp I	Delano	200 Police	\$65,095
92.	Public Safety Disp I	Delano	200 Police	\$64,993
93.	Correctional Lieut	Delano	276 Modified Ccf	\$64,892
94.	Equipment Operator	Delano	300 Streets	\$64,806
95.	Correctional Officer	Delano	276 Modified Ccf	\$64,502

96.	Police Records Super	Delano	200 Police	\$64,251
97.	Wwtp Grade II Oper.	Delano	570 Sewer Operations	\$63,219
98.	Police Officer	Delano	200 Police	\$63,189
99.	Water Prod. Oper. I	Delano	720 Water Production	\$62,745
100.	Bldgs Maint Supervis	Delano	800 Government Bldgs.	\$62,602